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Date: 10-08-2022 Health Bulletin Time: 6:00 PM 
                                             Bu l let in   No.  914  ( s i n c e  1 5 t h  M a r c h  2 0 2 0 )  

 

 
Positive Today: 221 

 
Recovered Today: 363 

 

 Death Today: 02 
 

 Active Cases: 1485 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 9.79% R% Recovery Percentage: 94.66% 

 

1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022:   100478  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 95112 (94.66%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3576 (3.56%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022:          305 (0.30%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today:        2037  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today:        2263  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022:  1454218  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 49 85 67914 10 4767 72675 6 

Bageshwar 78 77 37723 1 2141 39860 7 

Chamoli 59 50 50703 9 3304 54005 2 

Champawat 19 100 64273 3 1971 66241 0 

Dehradun 872 500 399976 100 37441 437282 66 

Haridwar 226 262 319220 14 13812 333002 21 

Nainital 255 233 99860 25 12453 112243 25 

Pauri Garhwal 102 99 103499 9 5465 108957 7 

Pithoragarh 35 22 43843 2 2629 46460 0 

Rudraprayag 64 4 29507 33 2912 32419 6 

Tehri Garhwal 176 128 43862 4 2573 46428 22 

US Nagar 288 472 147821 10 9141 156938 8 

Uttarkashi 40 5 46017 1 1869 47884 3 

Total 2263 2037 1454218 221 100478 1554394 173 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4767 4288 58 4 417 

Bageshwar 2141 2025 16 0 100 

Chamoli 3304 3164 21 3 116 

Champawat 1971 1941 5 2 23 

Dehradun 37441 36088 742 192 419 

Haridwar 13812 13389 157 28 238 

Nainital 12453 12145 222 31 55 

Pauri Garhwal 5465 4408 56 20 981 

Pithoragarh 2629 2462 18 4 145 

Rudraprayag 2912 2685 89 2 136 

Tehri Garhwal 2573 2099 23 7 444 

U.S. Nagar 9141 8775 41 6 319 

Uttarkashi 1869 1643 37 6 183 

Total 100478 95112 1485 305 3576 
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Hospital Wise Death 

 

 

District Name of the Hospitals 
No. of 
Deaths 

Champawat AIIMS Rishikesh, Dehradun 1 

Pauri AIIMS Rishikesh, Dehradun 1 

Grand Total 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Check Your  

COVID-19 Test Results Online on report.icmr.org.in  

 or Scan the QR Code Below  
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COVID-19 Vaccination  

10 t h  August  2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                       815 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          24562 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         9086057 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         8636297 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:        1383100 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      
1st 

Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 20446 14487 29384 24120 384528 358784 6024 6034 9959 9765 68784 41 288 

Bageshwar 10399 8417 14149 13252 186422 173218 2515 2521 2323 2403 44386 16 7 

Chamoli 15238 14216 19747 19275 275337 272169 3988 4024 6494 6641 69629 28 38 

Champawat 10925 8743 13532 13009 185144 173985 2257 2319 7591 7537 35517 23 342 

Dehradun 69056 46976 103409 82117 1582762 1492042 37249 36742 30674 31341 308679 382 3937 

Haridwar 74086 37879 83875 53931 1522351 1469558 17792 17653 48487 48492 225299 559 8724 

Nainital 42756 28060 53524 42384 760030 742328 14196 14014 20120 20246 134609 153 2906 

Pauri 22741 17740 32735 31061 456166 439408 7926 7949 7108 7204 103600 44 892 

Pithoragarh 16409 12440 23783 21033 328346 320354 4097 4115 8325 8418 48120 20 520 

Rudraprayag 8866 6656 12625 11147 174591 161076 2466 2456 2692 2714 35383 7 114 

Tehri 23548 21814 31342 30611 401856 370843 6254 6319 4930 5056 98155 114 1656 

US Nagar 62594 53487 93602 90816 1361462 1394094 12506 12631 34809 34081 157516 221 2713 

Uttarkashi 13507 10438 18310 16808 237225 228242 3463 3489 5004 5115 53423 20 797 

Total 390571 281353 530017 449564 7856220 7596101 120733 120266 188516 189013 1383100 1628 22934 

 


